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First Name Last Name Title Company Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Code Phone Phone - Mobile Email Web Page

Dana Pollitt Managing Director Adept Strategy & Public Relations 954-769-1533 dana@adept.co www.adept.co

Ellen DeRose
Administration & Marketing 
Manager Ammann & Whitney 470 South Andrews Avenue Suite 206 Pompano Beach FL 33069 (954) 580-3578 ederose@ammann-whitney.com www.ammann-whitney.com

Michele McLeod Project Manager Ammann & Whitney 470 South Andrews Avenue Suite 206 Pompano Beach FL 33069 (954) 580-3639 (954) 336-4364 mmcleod@ammann-whitney.com www.ammann-whitney.com

Percy Aguila Senior Vice President
Bank United, Corporate Banking 
Division 7765 NW 148th Street Miami Lakes FL 33016 (305) 818-8661 (305) 299-1495 paguila@bankunited.com  

Dionne Absheer President
Corporate Move Management 
Services, Inc. 1637 NE 34th Lane Oakland Park FL 33334 954-527-7750 dionne_absheer@wans.net 

Richard Absheer Director
Corporate Move Management 
Services, Inc. 1637 NE 34 Lane, Oakland Park FL 33334 954-527-7750 richard.absheer@wans.net www nmmsinc nrn

Brad Shepherd General Manager Design Center of the Americas 1855 Griffin Road Suite B-482 Dania Beach FL 33004 (954) 628-5519 brad@dcota.com 
Yvonne Garth President/CEO Garth Solutions Inc. 7951 Riviera Blvd, Suite 411 Miramar FL 33023 (954) 727-3001 (954) 547-1920 yvonne@garthsolutions.com www.garthsolutions.com
Derek Hoffine Operations Manager Hensel Phelps 3350 SW 148th Avenue Suite 110 Miramar FL 33027 954.447. 0000 (0) (305) 360-0845 dhoffine@henselphelps.com 
Steven Hudson President Hudson Capital Group 1535 S.E. 17th Street, Suite 107 Fort Lauderdale FL 33316 (954) 356-5801 steve@hudsoncapital.com 
Mark Ellert President IAG 1850 SE 17th Street Suite 108 Ft. Lauderdale FL 33316 (954) 467-4033 (305) 725-1060 mhellert@iagflorida.com 
Ginger Lorenzo Marketing Coordinator Langan 15150 N.W. 79th Court. State 200 786-764 -7200 Miami Lakes FL 33016 (786) 264-7221 305.219 2402 glorenzo@langan.com www.langan.com

Orlando Ceballos
Director of Business 
Development Link Construction Group 7003 N Waterway Drive, Suite #218 Miami FL 33155 35-665-9826 86-239-4058 ocebllos@inkconstructiongroup.net 

Clinton Glass Vice President Moriarty 1942 Tyler Street Hollywood FL 33020 (954) 920-8550 (561) 248-0107 cglass@jmaf.net 

George Hart
Business Development 
Manager Moriarty 1942 Tyler Street Hollywood FL 33020 (954) 920-8550 (786) 768-4273 ghart@jmaf.net 

Alberto Miranda Business Development Moss Construction Managers 2937 SW 27th Avenue Miami FL 33133 (305) 444-8164 (305) 321-3160 Amiranda@mossemail.com www.mosscm.com
Millie Moriano Marketing Coordinator N V 5 200 South Park Road, Suite 350 Hollywood FL 3302 (954) 495-2112 (786) 537-3815 millie.moriano@nvs.com 

David Harrison
Vice President, Design and 
Construction Related Companies 700 South Rosemary Avenue Suite 200 West Palm Beach FL 33401 (561) 227-0290 (917) 348-9227 dharrison@related.com 

Marc Reicher Senior V.P. of Operations Rida Associates Limited Partnership 8390 ChampionsGate Blvd. Suite 104 ChampionsGate FL 33896 (407) 397-2500 (407) 301-0539 mreicher@ChampionsGate.com 

Jose Cortes
Vice President of Business 
Development Skanska USA Building Inc. 1815 Griffin Road Suite # 204 Dania Beach FL 33004 (954) 378-2049 (954) 240-7996 jose.cortes@skanska.com www.usa.skanska.com

Michael Dodds CEO The IEA Group 1368 SE 14th Street Ft. Lauderdale FL 33316 (954) 974-8662 (954) 802-5616 ieagroup@gate.net 

Vanessa Bermudez

Leed AP ID+C, Cpsm 
Associate Business 
Development Representative TLC - Engineering for Architecture 5757 Blue Lagoon Drive, Suite 400 Miami FL 33126 (305) 266-6553 (305) 401-7640 vanessa.bermudez@tlc-eng.com www.tlc-engineers.com

Giovanna Alessi
Director of Business 
Development Tutor Perini Building Corp. One East Broward Blvd, Suite 1300 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 (954) 733-4211 giovanna.alessie@tutorperini.com www.tutorperinibuilding.com

Carlos Lopez
Vice President of Business 
Development Tutor Perini Building Corp. One East Broward Blvd., Suite 1300 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 (954) 733-4211 (305) 720-6031 carlos.lopez@tutorperini.com www.tutorperinibuilding.com
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